
Training Brochure Overview- update term 2 

All training sessions are fully funded for representatives of schools paying into the Partnership Agreement 

2025/26. Courses marked * may have a different charging structure – please see booking pages for 

detailed information. 

Our training covers these main areas, although some courses can appear under several headings.

LEADERSHIP 

SIAMS 

RE 

GOVERNANCE 

Autumn 2025      

title day date start end location 

Governance of a Church School 
 
  

Thurs 06.11.25 18:00 20:00 ZOOM 

Faith In Action Awards Launch 
  

Friday 07.11.25 16:30 18:00 ZOOM 

Faith In Action Awards Launch  Weds 19.11.25 17:00 18:30 Church House, 
Hove 

RE Subject Leaders network 
  

Thurs 20.11.25 16:00 18:00 ZOOM 

      
  

  

Spring 2026 
  

    
  

  

SIAMS Ready Thurs 15.01.26 09:30 12:30 Church House, 
Hove 

Climate Action Planning Seminar 
  

Mon 19.01.26 15:30 16:30 TEAMS 

SIAMS for Governors  Mon 26.01.26 18:00 20:00 ZOOM  

Climate Action Planning Seminar 
  

Wed 28.01.26 15:30 16:30 TEAMS 

Governance of a Church School Tues 03.02.26 09:30 11:30 ZOOM 

Climate Action Planning Follow-Up 
Workshop  

Mon 03.02.26 15:30 17:00 TEAMS 

RE Leadership Thurs 05.02.26 09:30 12:30 Church House, 
Hove 

Headteacher Induction Programme Day 
2*        (by invitation only) 

Thurs 12.02.26 10:00 16:00 Church House, 
Hove 

Headteachers Conference * Friday 06.03.26 09:00 16:00 Ashdown Park 
Hotel 

SIAMS Ready  Thurs 19.03.26 09:30 15:30 Church House, 
Hove 
 
 
  



 Summer 2026 
  

    
  

  

RE Subject Leaders network Thurs 16.04.26 16:00 18:00 Church House, 
Hove 

Collective Worship and Spirituality Thurs 23.04.26 13:00 16:00 Church House, 
Hove 

SIAMS for Governors Thurs 30.04.26 09:30 11:30 Church House, 
Hove 

Quiet Retreat Day  Thurs 07.05.26 10:00 16:00 Tbc  
SIAMS Ready Thurs 21.05.26 09:30 15:30 Church House, 

Hove 

RE Leadership Thurs 04.06.26 13:00 16:00 Church House, 
Hove 

Governance of a Church School Thurs 11.06.26 10:00 12:00 ZOOM 

SIAMS next year!          (by invitation only) Thurs 02.07.26 09:30 12:30 Church House, 
Hove 

Heads & Governors Briefing Thurs 09.07.26 16:30 17:30 tbc 

Headteacher Induction Programme Day 
3*       (by invitation only) 

Tues 14.07.26 10:00 16:00 Church House, 
Hove 

 

Booking available via Diocese of Chichester website 

Follow link below 

 TryBooking 

https://www.trybooking.com/uk/eventlist/diochischools?embed

